3” Diameter Series
RESIN BOND Diamond and CBN
SLOTTING • SLICING • DICING • CUT OFF
OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 3” INSIDE DIAMETER: 1.75”
Thinwheels available in thickness from .004” - .250” in increments of .001” or a fraction thereof.
Thickness Tolerance: Standard +.0/–.0004”    Special +.0/–.0002”
WHEEL ADAPTERS
Keep grinding wheels mounted

Email:  sales@diacut.com
Web:  www.diacut.com
Order Example:
Wheel type = 1A1R
D = 6”
T = .039”
H = 1.25”
Bond Type = 3DB-ROS1
Grit Size = 100/120 mesh
Grinding wet or dry?
Grinding what material?
PRICING *Special Hole Size Add $10        **Quantity Discounts Apply
D T E X H* H* Price/Piece in US$**
Inch mm Diamond CBN
3 inch .032” .020” 1/4” N/A 10, 20 $84 $100
4 inch .032” .020” 1/4” 1 1/4 10, 20, 22, 30, 32 $90 $111
4 inch .039” .027” 1/4” 1 1/4 10, 20, 22, 30, 32 $94 $116
4 inch .047” .035” 1/4” 1 1/4 10, 20, 22, 30, 32 $97 $121
5 inch .032” .020” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $100 $126
5 inch .039” .027” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $105 $135
5 inch .047” .035” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $112 $142
6 inch .032” .020” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $105 $135
6 inch .039” .027” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $111 $145
6 inch .047” .035” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $116 $154
7 inch .032” .020” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $115 $152
7 inch .039” .027” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $120 $161
7 inch .047” .035” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $125 $168
8 inch .032” .020” 1/4”  1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $132 $175
8 inch .039” .027” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $135 $178
8 inch .047” .035” 1/4” 1 1/4 20, 22, 30, 32 $139 $189
10 inch .047” .035” 1/4” Hole size to specifications $200 $233
10 inch .062” .047” 1/4” Hole size to specifications $209 $252
12 inch .047” .035” 1/4” Hole size to specifications $247 $283
12 inch .062” .047” 1/4” Hole size to specifications $264 $304
Diamond/Bond Combinations:
1DB - ROS1: Medium Hard Bond-
Free cutting, used on heat-sen-
sitive materials as
glass/quar tz/ceramics etc.
2DB - ROS2: Nickel Coated
Diamond, Hard Bond- Use only
with ample coolant.
3DB - ROS1: Nickel Coated
Diamond, Medium Hard Bond-
Standard Cut-off for carbide wet
or dry.
3D-100/120-ROS1-100 CON
CBN/Bond Combinations:
1CB - ROS1: Nickel Coated CBN,
Medium Hard Bond- Used on fer-
rous material harder than
55 HRC, wet cutting only.
Standard cut-off:
1CB - 100/120 - ROS1 - 100 CON
2CB - ROS2: Nickel Coated CBN,
Hard Bond- Used on ferrous
material harder than 55 HRC.
Recommended with straight oil
coolant, automatic machining.
FLANGES
Standard Flange Hole Reduction Flange
Standard Hole Size 1 1/4” Hole range 3/8” - 1 1/8”, 10mm - 30mm
3” $59 3” $70
3.5” $63 3.5” $75
4” $68 4” $78
4.5” $73 4.5” $83
5” $78 5” $89
5.5” $83 5.5” $94
6” $90 6” $100
7” $100 7” $111
8” $116 8” $126
High Quality Diamond and CBN
CUT-OFF WHEELS - 1A1R